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CITY OF BRECKENRIDGE
General Ledger Summary Report MTD

Date : 8/21/2015 3:59:01 PM

User Name : citysec

Dist. Code

Post Date Transaction # Transaction DescriptionJrnl.

Account Description

Debit Credit Balance

For Month Ending: Tuesday, March 31, 2015

801,667.19 Beg. Bal.GENERAL DEBT SERVICE FUND198-00-1058

3/3/2015 86320 GJ AD VALOREM CK#1833 7,199.96 808,867.15 

3/4/2015 86532 CD CK#1012 PRIN & INT BOND PAYMENT 185,843.75 623,023.40 

3/4/2015 86533 CD CK#1013 PRIN & INT & FEE BOND PAYME 31,702.00 591,321.40 

3/4/2015 86534 CD CK#1014 INT & FEE BOND PYMT 43,966.25 547,355.15 

3/4/2015 86535 CD CK#1015 PRIN & INT & FEE BOND PYMT 58,944.50 488,410.65 

3/4/2015 86536 CD CK#1016 PRIN & INT BOND PYMT 72,837.50 415,573.15 

3/17/2015 86629 GJ AD VALOREM-TAX BREAKDOWN 6,481.41 422,054.56 

3/25/2015 87099 GJ AD VALOREM CK#1865 2,462.12 424,516.68 

3/31/2015 87235 GJ INTEREST INCOME MARCH 108.96 424,625.64 

817,919.64 393,294.00 Totals 424,625.64 

DREnding Balance 424,625.64 


